
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

UNADILLA - NEW BERLIN, NY

ROUND 9 OF 12 - AUGUST 13, 2011

450 Motocross

UNADILLA NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Dungey  627.6471

17 J. Barcia  527.8032

2 R. Villopoto  627.8453

22 C. Reed  428.4944

10 J. Brayton  428.6695

24 B. Metcalfe  628.6926

800 M. Alessi  428.7737

32 J. Weimer  428.8578

29 A. Short  928.8619

539 R. Dietrich  428.91710

108 J. Albertson  429.01511

867 F. Noren  529.46912

592 J. Canada  429.57313

45 V. Friese  429.59614

30 K. Regal  629.59615

81 R. Marshall  829.66716

27 N. Wey  429.74717

67 T. Sewell  529.81618

26 M. Byrne  1229.82919

96 L. Spangler  429.85720

144 C. Craig  329.92121

44 L. Smith  530.00522

942 T. Simmonds  430.00823

82 S. Sewell  1030.02324

709 T. Bright  1030.10725

53 J. Browne  530.11026

865 C. Aspegren  530.14527

595 E. Mikhaylov  930.17328

69 H. Harrison  1030.22229

526 B. LaMay  630.25230

832 J. Strang  1430.34731

505 S. Lipanovich  530.43732

43 W. Peick  430.49933

851 T. Phillips  530.60934

972 M. Picone  330.75235

76 K. Partridge  431.21236

597 M. Dougherty  632.06937

340 R. Blizzard  1232.88438

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  636.1551

1 R. Dungey  637.5322

17 J. Barcia  737.6113

10 J. Brayton  1237.7354

30 K. Regal  1037.9175

24 B. Metcalfe  437.9386

22 C. Reed  437.9657

32 J. Weimer  438.0598

29 A. Short  638.1629

800 M. Alessi  438.18710

526 B. LaMay  1338.79611

27 N. Wey  538.97212

539 R. Dietrich  1039.10313

108 J. Albertson  1039.11014

592 J. Canada  1039.36015

96 L. Spangler  639.40116

43 W. Peick  539.41217

26 M. Byrne  1439.44018

144 C. Craig  1439.71519

82 S. Sewell  539.77820

867 F. Noren  1139.80621

67 T. Sewell  1339.84322

865 C. Aspegren  1140.03423

81 R. Marshall  1140.09824

44 L. Smith  540.10625

832 J. Strang  240.32326

942 T. Simmonds  1340.34827

45 V. Friese  340.97928

595 E. Mikhaylov  641.10329

69 H. Harrison  1041.11930

53 J. Browne  341.23031

709 T. Bright  341.38232

972 M. Picone  541.61433

851 T. Phillips  541.84034

597 M. Dougherty  342.19035

76 K. Partridge  342.31636

505 S. Lipanovich  342.37937

340 R. Blizzard  342.46738

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 J. Barcia  91:00.1171

1 R. Dungey  91:00.1902

2 R. Villopoto  91:00.7993

526 B. LaMay  81:02.8694

81 R. Marshall  81:03.5775

800 M. Alessi  51:03.7286

865 C. Aspegren  81:04.0857

24 B. Metcalfe  91:04.2428

22 C. Reed  41:04.4369

10 J. Brayton  111:04.57110

144 C. Craig  81:04.66811

32 J. Weimer  31:04.69312

709 T. Bright  81:04.69413

30 K. Regal  91:04.78114

43 W. Peick  81:05.09415

69 H. Harrison  81:05.13616

29 A. Short  51:05.21517

26 M. Byrne  91:05.64818

592 J. Canada  91:05.72219

595 E. Mikhaylov  81:05.76020

44 L. Smith  81:05.79421

539 R. Dietrich  91:06.26622

505 S. Lipanovich  81:06.32323

108 J. Albertson  41:06.36324

27 N. Wey  41:06.59125

867 F. Noren  41:06.70626

972 M. Picone  81:06.80427

67 T. Sewell  111:06.89028

82 S. Sewell  61:07.13129

96 L. Spangler  41:07.14130

851 T. Phillips  81:07.16131

942 T. Simmonds  31:07.34932

832 J. Strang  161:07.68733

45 V. Friese  31:07.70934

597 M. Dougherty  81:08.20935

53 J. Browne  41:08.52336

76 K. Partridge  31:09.60937

340 R. Blizzard  31:09.81838
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